
11

121

108a106b

6

36

125

Depot

7

3-4

Park

106

PH

107

96

91

86

57

109

34

88

53

108

37

75 877

32

9

35

61

68

1

Car

100
102

96a

97

65

99

2

9-12

104

127

101 to 105

3

1

PO

98

Garage

106a

3-6

97

18
Court

20

1311
15

Bowling Green

7

Ross

1

Masonic

80
82

Lodge

89

10

64

Fountain

Natal Gardens

93a
93b

96b

72

26

17

5

85

28

62

10 3-6

15
42

13

Bank

12

26

68

4

45

21

3

60

83

20

8

31
3

49

67 to 71

16

to

19

74

63PH

6

to

Car

47

66

Park

81

1

51

3

9

33

87

1-2

51a

9

51
61

49
59

55

PH

77

57to 65

8

39

11

52

78

30

2

64

7

4

56a-b

20

35a-e

18

43

7

10

41

Aldersyde

Car Park

41a
45

37

27

12

31

6

15

25

39

Office

Bank

28 42

Govt

19

19

50

41

Tennis Court

35

34

Library

26

7

24

Health

28

23

21

43

46

Hotel

Centre

9

25

23

14

3

32

Albany

2

30

1

24

17

House

28a
4438

1-6

21

5-8

6

Garage

Royal Court

1-2

3

31-2

MACKAY STREET

NORMANS
LANE

ESK LANE

ROSS STREET

MILL STREET

KING STREET
OUTRAM STREET

CLYDE STREET

BANK STREET

SHORE ROAD

ALBANY ROAD

PARK LANE

JOSS STREET

JOSS STREET

B 81
7

HIGH STREET

HIGH STREET

HIGH STREET

CLYDE STREET

CLYDE STREET

BANK STREET

KING STREET

ROSS STREET

NORMANS LANE

KING STREET
OUTRAM STREET

OUTRAM STREET

BANK STREET

SHORE ROAD

CASTLE ROAD

B 817

Disabled badge
holders only

Max stay
3 hours No return

within 1 hour

Disabled badge
holders only

Loading only

Limited waiting
Mon - Sat
8am - 6pm

2 hours No return
within 1 hour

No waiting
At any time

No waiting
At any time

No waiting
At any time

No waiting
At any time

No waiting
At any time

No waiting
At any time

No waiting
At any time /
No loading
at any time

No waiting
At any time /
No loading
at any time

No waiting
At any time /
No loading
at any time

No waiting
At any time /
No loading
at any time

No waiting
At any time /
No loading
at any time

No waiting
At any time /
No loading
at any time

No waiting
At any time /
No loading
at any time

Limited waiting
Mon - Sat
8am - 6pm

2 hours No return
within 1 hour

Limited waiting
Mon - Sat
8am - 6pm

2 hours No return
within 1 hour

Limited waiting
Mon - Sat
8am - 6pm

2 hours No return
within 1 hour

Limited waiting
Mon - Sat
8am - 6pm

2 hours No return
within 1 hour

Disabled badge
holders only

Max stay
3 hours No return

within 1 hourDisabled badge
holders only

Max stay
3 hours No return

within 1 hour

Disabled badge
holders only

Max stay
3 hours No return

within 1 hour

Disabled badge
holders only

Max stay
3 hours No return

within 1 hour

LP438
LO

43
9

LQ
43

9

LP440

The Highland Council
Headquarters
Glenurquhart Rd
Inverness
IV35NX

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO
© Crown copyright and database right 2016. All rights reserved.

Ordnance Survey licence 100023369.
This plan has been produced specifically to supply an individual

with value added Local Authority information.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright

and may lead to prosecution or Civil Proceed Zonal Restrictions
(Excluding Pedestrian
Zones)

SCALE

DATE

1:1,250

01/05/2018

MAP NUMBER
LP439

THE HIGHLAND COUNCIL
(PROHIBITION AND RESTRICTION
 OF WAITING AND LOADING AND 

PARKING PLACES)
 (DECRIMINALISED PARKING

ENFORCEMENT AND
CONSOLIDATION)  ORDER 2018

Shade Restriction Shade Restriction Shade Restriction
No Waiting At Any Time /
No Loading At Any Time

No Waiting At Any Time /
No LoadingNo Waiting At Any Time

No Waiting

No Waiting /
No Loading

Loading Restrictions Taxi Ranks Pay And Display

Permit Holders Only Disabled Badge
Holders Only

Miscellaneous
Restrictions

No Stopping At Any time
On Verge Or Footway

No Stopping On
Main Carriageway

Key

Pedestrian Zones

Limited Waiting

Shade Restriction


